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BHILARE PRATIK DATTA

CHAVAN ADITYA RAMESH

CHOUDHARI SAHEBAN SAMAD

DEORUKHKAR PRANOTI PRASHANT

DHAMALE RUTVIK SAMEER

DHUMAL AADITI MANOJ

GAIKWAD AJINKYA VIJAY

GAVALI ANIKET NAGNATH

KOLI BHAGYASHRI HAJAPPA

LIMBUCHE MAHADEV DHANAJI

MANE VAISHNAVI BABASAHEB

MISTRY MAHESH NATHILAL

NAVGIRE ABHISHEK VYANKAT

PALWE SHUBHADA ANIL

PATEL IZAN SABEEL NAZEER

PATIL RAJSANJAY

RANDHIR MAYUR SANTOSH

RANDHIR VIRAG DAMODHAR

ROKADE ANURAG ANAND

SABLE SUNNY ARUN

SHINDE ATHARV MAHESH

SHINDE DIVYA GANGARAM

SHIRALE SURAJ SUNIL

WANKHADE RUSHIKESH KESHAV

WANKHADE SURAJSHIVA

For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

Mother Name

KAVITA

JAMUNABAI

ASHA

BHARATI

CHITRANJALI

SHARDA

UJWALA

ARCHANA

SARASWATI

MANGALA

GODAVARI

SUSHMITA

VISHARANTI

SHARADA

SHAHEEN
SULTANA

BHAGYASHREE

SUNITA

VISHAKHA

REKHA

MANGAL

VAISHALI

ANJALI

KAVITA

ANITA

KANCHAN

Year

1

1

College Unipune ID: CAAP010480

Eligibility No
12021139432
12021020116
12021020117
12021067766
12021020123
12021020120
12021139433
12021139435
12021180412
12021020119
12021020115
12021020124
12021067764
12021139436

12021020126

12021020125
12021177891
12021177892
12021020122
12021177722
12021020118
12021020121
12021139434
12021067765

12021161104

List ID
T003465

T00558
T00558
T001282
TO0558
T00558
T003465
T003465
T005715
T00558
TO0558
T00558
T001282
T003465

TO0558

TO0558
TO05376
T005376

T00558
T005319

T00558

T00558
T003465
T001282

T003971
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Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Y ear Eligibility No List ID
26 PAWAR SANTOSH DHAKU VIJAYA 2 12021067767 T001284
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